
Port of Harlingen Authority
SCP 88 Planholders List

Set # Company Name Contact Phone / Fax Email
1 Port of Harlingen Authority Walker Smith 956-423-0283 walker@portofharlingen.com

24633 East Port Road
Harlingen, TX 78550

2 Ferris, Flinn & Medina, LLC Carlos Luna 956-364 - 2236 c.luna@ferrisandflinn.com
1405 N. Stuart Place Rd.
Palm Valley, TX 78552

E AGC Sanjuana Schwarz 956-423-4091 sanjuana@rgvagc.org
6918 W. Expwy 83

Harlingen, TX 

E AMTEK Information Services Kaylan Burke amtek.austin@amtekusa.com

E Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC Heidi Shaffer 210-564-6900 heidi@virtualbx.com

E Foremost Paving Jim Eckroat 956-342-8730 jim@fpitex.com

E Clore Construction Geoff Clore C:956-244-5395 geoff@cloreconstruction.com
O:956-748-4713

E La Feria Excavation Pako Chavez C:956-245-7402 pakolfx@yahoo.com
O:956-245-7402

E Austin Traffic Signal Steve Rutledge 956-239-1615 stever@atscc.com; srutledge@atscc.com

E Fonroche Solar Lighting Ryan Crespi C: 810-588-9134 ryan.crespi@fonroche.us

E A & I Custom Manufacturing Ismael Herrera 956-592-6525 ismael.ai@hotmail.com

E GO Underground Joe Olivares 956-358-9368 goexcavate@yahoo.com

E Saenz Utility Contractors, LLC Maribel Saenz 956-929-4594 maribel@saenzutility.com
956-262-8506 

E Green Frog Systems Reece Stewart C: 214-621-0167 reece.stewart@greenfrogsystems.com
O: 214-838-7010

E Construt Connect Henri Bradshaw 513-458-5815 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com
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